Thompson Divide Complex
Sheep Fire
Progression Map
2,171 Acres
MT-GNP-000630
September 4, 2015
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Aug 15-16 60 60

Aug 17 4 64

Aug 18 28 92

Aug 19 139 231

Aug 20 196 227
Aug 21-22 153 580
Aug 23 26 606
Aug 24-25 271 877
Aug 26 234 1,111
Aug 27 484 1,595
Aug 28-29 507 2,102
Aug30-Sept1| 69 2,171
0 0.25 0.5 Mile

NAD 83 UTM Zone 12N

V=747~

RAILWAY

Type 2 IMT (Leach) AT
September 4, 2015 - 0657 hrs St il o
N Meyer o e

—~

=
V.

s ¥

2l ///




